
DUAL 640T

Remote Control

Spare Battery

Charger & Power Cable

Car Charger

EVO II Dual 640T RTK 
Aircraft (including aircraft 
battery, propellers and 
gimbal holder)

Thank you for your purchase. Listed below are the individual components
that come in the box.

1 pc

1 pc

2 pcs

1 pc

1 pc



1 pc

Spare Propellers

Battery Charging Hub

Micro-USB Cable 1 pc

1 pc

6 pcs

2 pcs

1 pair

Remote Control Cable:

Standard Micro USB 
Connector    
USB Type-C Connector

Extended Port Cover

1 pcCarry Case

Packing list
Quick Guide
Disclaimer & Safety Instructions
Battery Safety Instructions
Car Charger Quick Guide
Battery Charging Hub Quick 
Guide


